Sacramento County Department of Health Services Division of Behavioral Health Services Mental Health Services Act (MHSA) Steering Committee

Meeting Agenda

February 20, 2020, 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Meeting Location

7001-A East Parkway | map Sacramento, CA 95823 Conference Room 1

Meeting Invitees:

- MHSA Steering Committee
- General Public

Topic		Presenter	Time
I.	Welcome and Member Introductions	SC Members	6:00
II.	Agenda Review	Co-Chair	6:10
III.	Approval of Prior Meeting Minutes	Co-Chair	6:15
IV.	Announcements	Members/Public	6:20
V.	Executive Committee / MHSA Updates	Executive Committee Division Staff	6:30
VI.	2020 Census	Judy Robinson, Sacramento County Census Manager	6:40
VII.	Behavioral Health Services Budget Overview Presentation	Ryan Quist, Ph.D. Behavioral Health Director	6:55
VIII.	General Steering Committee Comment (Up to 3 minutes per speaker, related to MHSA)	Members	7:35
IX.	General Public Comment (Up to 3 minutes per speaker, related to MHSA)	Public	7:45
Χ.	Adjournment / Upcoming Meetings • March 19, 2020 • April 16, 2020	Co-Chair	8:00

Interested members of the public are invited to attend MHSA Steering Committee meetings and a period is set aside for public comment at each meeting. If you wish to attend and need to arrange for an interpreter or a reasonable accommodation, please contact Anne-Marie Rucker one week prior to the event at (916) 875-3861 or ruckera@saccounty.net.